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MyHuuumnansHas
TporpaMma
"UndopMupoBaHHe
HaceJeHHst o
JesITe/ILHOCTH OPraHOB
MECTHOTO
caMoynmpaBJeHHA  Ha| 11395047 11395,047 11395,047 11395,047 11116,457 11116,457 11116,457 11116,457
TepPPUTOPHH
MYHHIHNATBHOTO
odpasosanusi  "Topon
Maragan" B 2020 -
2024 ropax"

MyuuuunansHas
nporpamma "'PazBurHe
MHPOPMANHOHHOTO
obmecTBa Ha
TepPHTOPHH
MYHHIHNATLHOTO 12001,268 12001,268 12001,268 12001,268 11343,672 11343,672 11990,789 11990,789
obpasoBanns  "Topox
Maragan" ma 2015 -
2020 roast"

MyHuMnansHas

nporpamma "'PazBurHe
KYJBTYpPBI B
MYHHIHTATBHOM

obpazosannu  "Topon
Maragan" ma 2020 - 3675,985 3341,085 334,900 3675,985 3341,085 334,900 3658,718 3323,818 334,900 3664,661 3329,761 334,900
2024 roast"

MysunMnansHas
nporpamma "PazBurne
cHCTeMbI 00pa3oBaHust
B MYHHIHTATLHOM
‘;}?p”““:""" "I;‘Bpl‘;n 266420,171 85202,571 94478,400 86739,200 685851,675 86471,525 414001,700 185378,450 616704,694 60547,109 413705,173 142452,412 642622,752 85048,062 413456,199 144118,491
aragan"  Ha -
2020 roan"

MynuuunansHas
nporpamma  "Yneras
pona" ma 2014 - 2021| 24700411 997,411 23229,000 474,000 24700,411 997,411 23229,000 474,000 24650,120 947,120 23229,000 474,000 24650,120 947,120 23229,000 474,000

TObI

MynuuunansHas
nporpamma  ""PazBurne
Puznueckoii
KyJbTYpbl, CHOPTA H
TypH3Ma B Topoje
Maragane na 2017-
2021 roamt"

243354,260 15080,160 174922,700 46211,900 7139,500 243354,260 15080,160 174922,700 46211,900 7139,500 240205,561 14957,388 171896,773 46211,900 7139,500 240158,304 14910,131 171896,773 46211,900 7139,500

MyHuIHnanbHas
nporpaMma
"CoBepiIeHCTBOBAHNE
TPAHCHOPTHOrO
00CTyKMBAHUS
HaceJeHust 4124,175 4064,175 60,000 4124,175 4064,175 60,000 4064,175 4064,175 4064,175 4064,175
MYHHIHTIATLHOTO
obpasoBanusi  "Topojx
Maragan" wa 2017-
2020 roan
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MynuuunansHas
nporpamma ''PazBuruHe
MaJjoro H  CcpeaHero
NpeINPHHUMATENLCTB
a Ha  TeppPHTOPHH
MYHIHIITATE HOTO 11956,900 367,900 1589,000 10000,000 11956,900 367,900 1589,000 10000,000 1389,924 344,687 1045,237 1389,924 344,687 1045,237
obpasoBanns  "Topox
Maranan" na 2017-
2021 romu”
Benomcreennas
uenesas mporpamMma
""BiaroycTpoiicTBo
JIBOPOBBIX TEPPUTOPHii
MYHHIMIAIEHOTO 89492770 | 16723,970 72768,800 89492,770 16723,970 72768,800 91619,795 16761,677 74858,118 69871,997 16511,138 53360,859

odpasosanusi  "Topon
Maranan" (2020-2022
roabn)"

MyuuuunansHas
nporpamma  "PazBuTHe
MYHHIHTATBHOM
cayx6el B MOpHH
ropoaa Maranana" mna 428,900 378,900 50,000 428,900 378,900 50,000 413,520 363,520 50,000 413,520 363,520 50,000
2017-2021 roast

MysunMnansHas
nporpamma
"Mouoews 18630,001 2833,501 4623,400 11173,100 19179,703 3009,777 4183,169 11986,757 18634,810 2896,119 4183,168 11555,523 18634,810 2896,119 4183,168 11555,523
Maranana" ua 2018-
2022 roawt"

MyHuMnansHas
mporpaMma
«IIpoduirakruka
NpaBOHAPYLICHHIH,
Teppopu3Ma i
IKCTPEMH3MA HA 4511,627 4122,027 389,600 4333,663 3944,063 389,600 3807,674 3783,592 24,082 3920,835 3896,753 24,082
TePPUTOPHH
MYHHUHIAJIBHOIO
obpasosanus «I'opox
Maranan» na 2018-
2022 roani»

MynuuunanbHas
mporpaMma
"Opraun3anus
IIOXOPOHHOTO /1e/1a HA
TeppUTOpPHH 10248,407 7035,607 3212,800 10121,111 6908,311 2923,600 289,200 7791,413 5486,768 2106,922 197,723 7953,445 5756,521 1999,200 197,724
MYHHIHTATBHOTO
obpazosanns "T'opox
Marajgan"

Ha 2018-2022 roast"

MynuuunansHas
nporpaMma
""Jueprocéepexenne u
NOBbIIICHHE
3HepreTu-|ecKoifi

3¢ dekTHBHOCTH HA 490644,187 7980,000 482664,187 489908,212 7244,025 482664,187 113016,873 7244,025 105772,848 113016,873 7244,025 105772,848
TepPHTOPHH
MYHHIHIAJIBHOTO
obpasosanns «'opox
Maranan» na 2018-
2022 roabn»

MyHuunanbHas
TIporpaMma
®opmupoBanne
COBpeMeHHOi
ropockoii cpenwi|  33307,980 286,180 5674,788 115,812 27231,200 33307,980 286,180 5674,788 115,812 27231,200 27502,061 286,234 5674,733 115,812 21425,282 27502,061 286,234 5674,734 115,811 21425,282
MYHHIHIIAJILHOTO
obpasosanns  "Topox
Maranan"
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Benomcreennas
esnesas nporpaMma
"Monepuuszauus
Y/IHYHOTO OCBEIEHHsT
MYHHIHTAILHOTO
obpasosanus "Topox
Maranan" na 2018 -
2020 roan"

3468,699 3468,699 3468,699 3468,699 3468,697 3468,697 3468,697 3468,697

MyHuumunaabHas
TporpamMma
"locTynHas cpeaa" Ha
2019 - 2023 roant

3010,579 521,679 744,100 1744,800 3253,889 764,989 744,100 1744,800 3028,055 761,156 689,898 1577,001 2321,361 739,687 689,898 891,776

MyHuumunaabHas
nporpamMma
"ConeiicTeue
Pa3sBHTHIO
TPaKJIaHCKOro
obmecTBa n 2185,138 1467,538 717,600 2185,138 1467,538 717,600 2185,128 1467,528 717,600 2185,128 1467,528 717,600
YKpenieHue
MEeKHAHOHAIBHBIX
OTHOULIeHHii B ropose
Marapane' na 2019-
2023 roast"

MynuuunanbHas
mporpaMma
"CoBepuIeHCTBOBaHHE
CHCTEMBI
MeponpHATHI
noKAPHOI

TH,
3ANMTHI HACETEHHS H
TeppuTOpPHH 4428,950 4428,950 4428,950 4428,950 4422,234 4422,234 4422,234 4422234
MYHHIHTATEHOTO
obpazosanns "T'opox
Maragaun" ot
upe3BbIYAiiHBIX
CHTyaumii mpupoaHOro
H TEXHOTEHHOT0
xapakrepa" B 2019 -
2023 ropax"

MynuuunanbHas
mporpaMma
"CoBepuieHcTBOBaHHE
W pa3BHTHE YIMYHO-
JI0POKHOH  ceTH B
MYHHIMTATEHOM 157542,373 17542,373 140000,000 157542,373 17542,373 140000,000 156334,144 16334,144 140000,000 157264,143 17264,143 140000,000
obpasoBannn  "Topox
Maragan" na 2019 -
2023 roan"

MynuuunanbHas
TporpaMma
«HcnonHenne HaKka3oB
uséuparenei
JenmyTaTam
Marazanckoii 19658,179 19658,179 35058,574 19658,179 15400,395 19658,176 19658,176 19637,582 19637,582
ropoackoii JlyMb» Ha
2019-2020 roasn»
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MynuuunansHas
TIporpamMma
«Obecneyenne
JIOCTYNHBIM KHIbeM H
KOMGpOPTHBIMH
YCIOBHAMH
NPOKHBAHUS
HaceJIeHHs!
MYHHIHNATBHOTO
odpasoBanusi  «opon
Maragan» wa 2019-
2021 roan»

37678,675

9306,274

1210,300

5601,900

21560,201

37678,675

9306,274

1210,300

5601,900

21560,201

31723,259

4246,753

802,074

5466,083

21208,349

31145,335

4303,185

802,074

5480,393

20559,683

BCEr'o

1452864,682

228203,494

444882,688

156609,812

623168,688

1887448,358

228850,799

766889,357

253139,119

638569,083

1396739,160

193825,049

762287,741

208645,272

231981,098

1401415,203

220008,548

761931,046

210325,661

209149,948




